
WOMENS 9-12 123.0 RESULTS

Womens 9-12 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alyssa Calovich Chapman High School 121.4 145.0 10

2 Elza Clift Iola High School 123.0 105.0 8

3 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 100.0 6

4 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 95.0 4

5 Harper Desmarteau Iola High School 123.0 95.0 2

6 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.0 80.0 1

Womens 9-12 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 215.0 10

2 Elza Clift Iola High School 123.0 210.0 8

3 Alyssa Calovich Chapman High School 121.4 195.0 6

4 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 180.0 4

5 Harper Desmarteau Iola High School 123.0 170.0 2

6 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.0 155.0 1

Womens 9-12 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elza Clift Iola High School 123.0 150.0 10

2 Alyssa Calovich Chapman High School 121.4 140.0 8

3 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 125.0 6

4 Harper Desmarteau Iola High School 123.0 120.0 4

5 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 105.0 2

6 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.0 95.0 1



Womens 9-12 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alyssa Calovich Chapman High School 121.4 480.0 10

2 Elza Clift Iola High School 123.0 465.0 8

3 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 440.0 6

4 Harper Desmarteau Iola High School 123.0 385.0 4

5 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 380.0 2

6 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.0 330.0 1

Womens 9-12 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Alyssa Calovich Chapman High School 121.4 3.954

7 Elza Clift Iola High School 123.0 3.78

13 Kate Wiltshire Pratt High School 122.0 3.607

20 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 3.22

22 Harper Desmarteau Iola High School 123.0 3.13

29 Chloe Wills Goodland 120.0 2.75


